Forename And Surname

Trip Description

Date From

Date To From Location Detail

To Location

Expense Reason

Claim Value

Anton Muscatelli

Anton Muscatelli

Anton Muscatelli

Anton Muscatelli

Anton Muscatelli

Christine Barr

Christine Barr

Christopher Pearce

Christopher Pearce

David Duncan

lain McInnes
lain Mclnnes
lain McInnes
lain Mclnnes
lain McInnes
lain Mclnnes
lain McInnes
lain Mclnnes

Martin Hendry
Muffy Calder
Rachel Sandison

Rachel Sandison
Rachel Sandison

Uzma Khan

Russell Group Meeting

NIESR (National Institute of Economic
and Social Research) and Russell Group
meetings

Dinner Meeting with external
stakeholder

Dinner Meeting with external
stakeholders

THE World Academic Summit -
Presidents Forum

Meeting with Organisational
Development consultants
Universities HR Quarterly Meeting

World Congress on Computational
Mechanics Conference Vancouver
World Congress on Computational
Mechanics Conference Vancouver

Bseisu Foundation: An evening for Gaza
Dinner

Visit to University of Sydney and partner
meeting

RACE Scientific meeting

Visit to University of Malawi

UoG/Lilly event

EULAR

World Health summit

World Health summit

World Health summit

Meeting with University of Birmingham
Senior Leadership Team

Singapore graduations
Visit to the University of Maryland
Visit to the University of Maryland

Visit to Rutgers University

Glasgow Riverside Innovation District
trip

11-Jul-2024

05-Aug-2024

05-Sep-2024

04-Oct-2024

08-Oct-2024

15-Aug-2024

19-Sep-2024

21-Jul-2024

21-Jul-2024

02-Oct-2024

24-)ul-2024
02-Aug-2024
20-Aug-2024
23-Sep-2024
03-Oct-2024
13-Oct-2024
13-Oct-2024
13-Oct-2024

19-Sep-2024

15-Oct-2024

14-Jul-2024

14-Jul-2024
14-Jul-2024

29-Apr-2024

12-Jul-2024 London

05-Aug-2024 London

05-Sep-2024 Glasgow

04-Oct-2024 Glasgow

08-Oct-2024 Manchester

15-Aug-2024 Glasgow

19-Sep-2024 Home

28-Jul-2024 Vancouver

21-Jul-2024 Vancouver

03-Oct-2024 London

30-Jul-2024 Glasgow
02-Aug-2024 Glasgow
26-Aug-2024 Glasgow
23-Sep-2024 Glasgow
03-Oct-2024 Glasgow
15-Oct-2024 Berlin
15-Oct-2024 Glasgow Airport
15-Oct-2024 Berlin

19-Sep-2024 Glasgow University
18-Oct-2024 Singapore
22-Jul-2024 Maryland

22-Jul-2024 Maryland
22-Jul-2024 New York

29-Apr-2024 London

London

London

Glasgow

Glasgow

Manchester

Edinburgh

St Andrews

Vancouver

Vancouver

London

Sydney
Glasgow
Johannesburg
Home
Amsterdam
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Home
Singapore
Maryland

Maryland
New York

London

Travel (Rail) and Subsistence

Travel (Rail) and Subsistence

Meal with 1 external guest

Meal with 1 internal and 3 external guests

Subsistence

Travel (Rail)

Mileage

Subsistence and Travel (Taxi)

Dinner with 1 internal guest

Travel (Rail) and Subsistence

Flight Wi-Fi

Group dinner for approximately 30 guests
Flight Wi-Fi

Travel (Taxi)

Flight Wi-Fi

Accommodation

Flight

Travel (Taxi)

Travel (Taxi)
Travel (Taxi)
Travel (Taxi)

Travel (Taxi)
Travel (Taxi)

Meal with seven internal guests

71.53

47.9

142.73

235.25

63

28.2

75.15

218.83

26.71

47.99

66.98
1140
24.98
27.44
8.42
665
281.88
132.16

18

45.88

24.77

7.01
91.7

294.31



Uzma Khan

Uzma Khan

Uzma Khan

Uzma Khan

Uzma Khan

Uzma Khan

Uzma Khan

Uzma Khan

Glasgow Riverside Innovation District
trip
Glasgow Riverside Innovation District
trip

Attendance at First Minister's speech
Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer
Network

Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer
Network

Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer
Network

Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer
Network

Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer
Network

30-Apr-2024

01-May-2024

17-May-2024

18-May-2024

18-May-2024

18-May-2024

18-May-2024

18-May-2024

30-Apr-2024 Liverpool

01-May-2024 Glasgow Central Station
17-May-2024 University of Glasgow
24-May-2024 Canada

24-May-2024 Canada

24-May-2024 Canada

24-May-2024 Canada

24-May-2024 Canada

Liverpool

Home

Barclays Bank Tradescroft Building
Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Meal with seven internal and one external guest

Travel (Taxi)
Travel (Taxi)
Meal with one internal guest
Meal with one internal guest
Meal with one internal guest
Travel (Taxi)

Travel (Taxi)

328.78

36.9

15.4

12.81

35.01

94.23

103.4

66.75



