Forename And Surname	Trip Description	Date From	Date To	From Location Detail	To Location	Expense Reason	Claim Value
Anton Muscatelli	Russell Group Meeting NIESR (National Institute of Economic and Social Research) and Russell Group	11-Jul-2024	12-Jul-2024	London	London	Travel (Rail) and Subsistence	71.53
Anton Muscatelli	meetings Dinner Meeting with external	05-Aug-2024	05-Aug-2024	London	London	Travel (Rail) and Subsistence	47.9
Anton Muscatelli	stakeholder Dinner Meeting with external	05-Sep-2024	05-Sep-2024	Glasgow	Glasgow	Meal with 1 external guest	142.73
Anton Muscatelli	stakeholders THE World Academic Summit -	04-Oct-2024	04-Oct-2024	Glasgow	Glasgow	Meal with 1 internal and 3 external guests	235.25
Anton Muscatelli	Presidents Forum	08-Oct-2024	08-Oct-2024	Manchester	Manchester	Subsistence	63
	Meeting with Organisational						
Christine Barr Christine Barr	Development consultants Universities HR Quarterly Meeting	•	15-Aug-2024 19-Sep-2024	•	Edinburgh St Andrews	Travel (Rail) Mileage	28.2 75.15
		·	·				
Christopher Pearce	World Congress on Computational Mechanics Conference Vancouver World Congress on Computational	21-Jul-2024	28-Jul-2024	Vancouver	Vancouver	Subsistence and Travel (Taxi)	218.83
Christopher Pearce	Mechanics Conference Vancouver	21-Jul-2024	21-Jul-2024	Vancouver	Vancouver	Dinner with 1 internal guest	26.71
	Bseisu Foundation: An evening for Gaza						
David Duncan	Dinner	02-Oct-2024	03-Oct-2024	London	London	Travel (Rail) and Subsistence	47.99
	Visit to University of Sydney and partner						
lain McInnes	meeting	24-Jul-2024	30-Jul-2024	Glasgow	Sydney	Flight Wi-Fi	66.98
Iain McInnes	RACE Scientific meeting	02-Aug-2024	02-Aug-2024	Glasgow	Glasgow	Group dinner for approximately 30 guests	1140
Iain McInnes	Visit to University of Malawi	20-Aug-2024	26-Aug-2024	Glasgow	Johannesburg	Flight Wi-Fi	24.98
Iain McInnes	UoG/Lilly event	23-Sep-2024	23-Sep-2024	Glasgow	Home	Travel (Taxi)	27.44
lain McInnes	EULAR	03-Oct-2024	03-Oct-2024	Glasgow	Amsterdam	Flight Wi-Fi	8.42
Iain McInnes	World Health summit	13-Oct-2024	15-Oct-2024	Berlin	Berlin	Accommodation	665
lain McInnes	World Health summit	13-Oct-2024	15-Oct-2024	Glasgow Airport	Berlin	Flight	281.88
lain McInnes	World Health summit	13-Oct-2024	15-Oct-2024	Berlin	Berlin	Travel (Taxi)	132.16
	Meeting with University of Birmingham						
Martin Hendry	Senior Leadership Team	19-Sep-2024	19-Sep-2024	Glasgow University	Home	Travel (Taxi)	18
Muffy Calder	Singapore graduations	15-Oct-2024	18-Oct-2024	Singapore	Singapore	Travel (Taxi)	45.88
Rachel Sandison	Visit to the University of Maryland	14-Jul-2024	22-Jul-2024	Maryland	Maryland	Travel (Taxi)	24.77
Rachel Sandison	Visit to the University of Maryland	14-Jul-2024	22-Jul-2024 22-Jul-2024	•	Maryland	Travel (Taxi)	7.01
Rachel Sandison	Visit to Rutgers University	14-Jul-2024 14-Jul-2024	22-Jul-2024 22-Jul-2024	•	New York	Travel (Taxi)	91.7
	Classes Biographic Inc. of the Biother						
II Rh	Glasgow Riverside Innovation District	20.4. 225	20.4. 200	I I	t t	Adval Others and the	20.5
Uzma Khan	trip	29-Apr-2024	29-Apr-2024	London	London	Meal with seven internal guests	294.31

Uzma Khantrip01-May-202401-May-2024 Glasgow Central StationHomeTravel (Taxi)Uzma KhanAttendance at First Minister's speech Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer17-May-202417-May-2024 University of GlasgowBarclays Bank Tradescroft BuildingTravel (Taxi)Uzma KhanNetwork Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer18-May-202424-May-2024 CanadaCanadaMeal with one internal guestUzma KhanNetwork Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer18-May-202424-May-2024 CanadaCanadaMeal with one internal guestUzma KhanNetwork Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer18-May-202424-May-2024 CanadaCanadaMeal with one internal guestUzma KhanNetwork Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer18-May-202424-May-2024 CanadaCanadaTravel (Taxi)Uzma KhanNetwork Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer18-May-202424-May-2024 CanadaCanadaTravel (Taxi)	Uzma Khan	Glasgow Riverside Innovation District trip Glasgow Riverside Innovation District	30-Apr-2024	30-Apr-2024 Liverpool	Liverpool	Meal with seven internal and one external guest	328.78
Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Meal with one internal guest Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Meal with one internal guest Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Meal with one internal guest Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Meal with one internal guest Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Travel (Taxi) Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer		•	01-May-2024	01-May-2024 Glasgow Central Station	Home	Travel (Taxi)	36.9
Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Meal with one internal guest Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Meal with one internal guest Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Meal with one internal guest Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Travel (Taxi) Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer	Uzma Khan	•	17-May-2024	17-May-2024 University of Glasgow	Barclays Bank Tradescroft Building	Travel (Taxi)	15.4
Uzma Khan Network Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Travel (Taxi) Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer	Uzma Khan		18-May-2024	24-May-2024 Canada	Canada	Meal with one internal guest	12.81
Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Travel (Taxi) Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer	Uzma Khan	Network	18-May-2024	24-May-2024 Canada	Canada	Meal with one internal guest	35.01
Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Travel (Taxi) Universities 21 Chief Operating Officer	Uzma Khan		18-May-2024	24-May-2024 Canada	Canada	Meal with one internal guest	94.23
Uzma Khan Network 18-May-2024 24-May-2024 Canada Canada Travel (Taxi)	Uzma Khan	Network	18-May-2024	24-May-2024 Canada	Canada	Travel (Taxi)	103.4
	Uzma Khan	Network	18-May-2024	24-May-2024 Canada	Canada	Travel (Taxi)	66.75